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Montenegro OPEN 2023
Podgorica, 05-06.08.2023

Disciplina 30 Ženski/F, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
06.08.2023 - 11:16 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:31.24 Marina Kuč PVKJHN Beijing (CHN) 09.08.2008
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 2:44.73 Jelena Dedajić PVKJHN Niš (SRB) 03.08.2003
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 2:59.34 Katarina Đurđević PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 24.06.2007
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 3:06.35 Vedrana Kovačević PVKJHN Podgorica 10.07.2022
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 3:41.68 Lena Hinić PVKJHN Dubrovnik (CRO) 06.05.2023

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 100m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Katarina Đurašković 12 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 3:20.92 330 Q 1:41.19 1:39.73
2. Dora Dobaj 12 PVK A.Verde, PG 3:21.65 327 R 1:40.27 1:41.38
3. Lena Hinić 13 PVK Jadran, HN 3:32.55 279 1:41.95 1:50.60

*** Zvanični Rekord MNE ***

4. Hana Bojović 13 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 4:06.23 179 2:01.79 2:04.44

12 - 13 godina

1. Vedrana Kovačević 10 PVK Jadran, HN 3:04.21 429 Q 1:28.16 1:36.05
2. Bjanka Bulajić 10 PVK Jadran, HN 3:04.51 427 Q 1:27.69 1:36.82
3. Jasna Vučinić 11 Pvk Buducnost 3:08.75 398 Q 1:32.48 1:36.27
4. Amira Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 3:23.84 316 R 1:37.91 1:45.93
5. Paola Janković 11 PVK Jadran, HN 3:30.31 288 1:43.36 1:46.95
6. Maša Rosandić 10 VPK Primorac, KO 3:41.97 245 1:46.84 1:55.13

14 - 15 godina

1. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 3:09.52 394 Q 1:30.50 1:39.02
2. Alisa Kuritcyna 09 PVK Jadran, HN 3:15.92 356 Q 1:32.12 1:43.80
3. Jovana Baošić 09 PVK Nikšić, NK 3:33.16 276 1:40.79 1:52.37

16 - 17 godina

1. Anastasija Vukašinović 06 Branik, MA 3:04.25 428 Q 1:27.78 1:36.47
2. Anđela Radojičić 07 PVK Jadran, HN 3:12.09 378 Q 1:34.17 1:37.92
3. Jone Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 3:30.79 286 1:42.16 1:48.63

Otvoreno/Open

1. Vedrana Kovačević 10 PVK Jadran, HN 3:04.21 429 Q 1:28.16 1:36.05
2. Anastasija Vukašinović 06 Branik, MA 3:04.25 428 Q 1:27.78 1:36.47
3. Bjanka Bulajić 10 PVK Jadran, HN 3:04.51 427 Q 1:27.69 1:36.82
4. Jasna Vučinić 11 Pvk Buducnost 3:08.75 398 Q 1:32.48 1:36.27
5. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 3:09.52 394 Q 1:30.50 1:39.02
6. Anđela Radojičić 07 PVK Jadran, HN 3:12.09 378 Q 1:34.17 1:37.92
7. Alisa Kuritcyna 09 PVK Jadran, HN 3:15.92 356 Q 1:32.12 1:43.80
8. Katarina Đurašković 12 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 3:20.92 330 Q 1:41.19 1:39.73
9. Dora Dobaj 12 PVK A.Verde, PG 3:21.65 327 R 1:40.27 1:41.38

10. Amira Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 3:23.84 316 R 1:37.91 1:45.93
11. Paola Janković 11 PVK Jadran, HN 3:30.31 288 1:43.36 1:46.95
12. Jone Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 3:30.79 286 1:42.16 1:48.63
13. Lena Hinić 13 PVK Jadran, HN 3:32.55 279 1:41.95 1:50.60

*** Zvanični Rekord MNE ***

14. Jovana Baošić 09 PVK Nikšić, NK 3:33.16 276 1:40.79 1:52.37
15. Maša Rosandić 10 VPK Primorac, KO 3:41.97 245 1:46.84 1:55.13
16. Hana Bojović 13 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 4:06.23 179 2:01.79 2:04.44
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